
Exam Results

No. Student Name Roll no.
YOGA PARICHAYA
DYT 101
Theory(MAX):80
Practical(MAX):20

ANATOMY,
PHYSIOLOGY FOR
YOGIC PRACTICE
DYT 102
Theory(MAX):80
Practical(MAX):20

TEACHING
METHODOLOGY
OF YOGIC
PRACTICE
DYT 103
Theory(MAX):80
Practical(MAX):20

TRADITIONAL
YOGA
DYT 104
Theory(MAX):80
Practical(MAX):20

PRACTICAL
DEMONSTRATION
OF ASANS
PRANAYAM & VIVA
VOCE
DYT 105
Theory(MAX):0
Practical(MAX):100

Total
Marks
/Out
Off

Result Status

1 KAJAL
N24153628013 2801351 Theory:64

Practical:15
Theory:63
Practical:15

Theory:63
Practical:14

Theory:62
Practical:16

Theory:0
Practical:76 388/500 77.6%

Pass in
1st
division

2 KAJAL
XX24153627997 2799751 Theory:65

Practical:14
Theory:64
Practical:13

Theory:57
Practical:12

Theory:59
Practical:14

Theory:0
Practical:70 368/500 73.6%

Pass in
1st
division

3 NEELAM KUMARI
M21153626743 2674351 Theory:65

Practical:18
Theory:60
Practical:17

Theory:56
Practical:11

Theory:40
Practical:10

Theory:0
Practical:72 349/500 69.8%

Pass in
1st
division

4 KAILA DEVI
M22153625898 2589851 Theory:70

Practical:15
Theory:65
Practical:18

Theory:62
Practical:16

Theory:67
Practical:17

Theory:0
Practical:77 814/500 162.8%

Pass in
1st
division

5 Abhilash
O23212325566 2556651 Theory:52

Practical:16
Theory:59
Practical:15

Theory:58
Practical:19

Theory:62
Practical:12

Theory:0
Practical:82 375/500 75%

Pass in
1st
division


